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AQUA METALS INC.

ISIN:  US03837J1016

Overview

2024/07/17 22:26:37

Price
0.329 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

© -3.38%(-0.01)

US03837J1016
AQMS
Tradegate
EUR

Industry

Stock

45 EUR

S&P 500

0.3205 EUR (9,372)
0.337 EUR (8,891)
0.3315 EUR
0.3365 EUR
0.3315 EUR
0.3405 EUR
0.33198 EUR
3,110

1,032.46

2

WKN: 03837J101

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

|
a

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US03837J1016&ID_NOTATION=209011430
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US03837J1016&ID_NOTATION=209011430
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f67d4b5eb308826dea695ab9f3a8ec35b46154e8a653b54188072fa7e03c8242&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=350ba32beefcfde6b&time=1721337430&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36641f31824f21a9adb05973fcd8475219a869a3a75fc711cb3ea4eaba60a4cd&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b670c584de3b9c4b6&time=1721337430&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=920dc54cdc8a21a07a967a23aca7375539c469c8c74a325aaf34cb1adac87e11&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e7a35f7fdb6cb0b42&time=1721337430&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85e9cbb558a1235b731971ab366e2b264ab1246733383405f197bdf8dd4208aa&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a426c566537df5e3e&time=1721337430&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ae60675334c387ac0fb76b43bff693851ae4c52266f79cf30c4bc1c7d91da85&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e5396ef4a88ca9fa5&time=1721337430&tool=RSC
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Price
0.329 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

ISIN US03837J1016
Symbol AQMS
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 45 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.3205 EUR (9,372)
Ask (Ask size) 0.337 EUR (8,891)
Open 0.3315 EUR
High 0.3365 EUR
Low 0.3315 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.3405 EUR
VWAP 0.33198 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,110
Trading volume 1,032.46
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -35.66% -75.37% -83.07%
Perf (abs.) -0.19 -1.03 -1.65
Beta -0.06 1.01 1.24
Volatility 78.79 69.18 76.32
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YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 0.329 EUR
17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:58 0.325 EUR
17

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 22:00 0.36 USD
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 0.3375 EUR
17

London Stock 2022/03/ 14:59 1.08 USD

0.732 EUR (2024/01/02
0.283 EUR (2024/07/03
1.590 EUR (2023/07/18
0.283 EUR (2024/07/03

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.13

0.00

0.01

0.341 EUR (9,092
0.333 EUR (9,858
0.415 EUR (8,308

)
)
)
0.665 EUR (6,481)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=209011430
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181882610
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=138479096
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252037583
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370505
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Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

15

2024/07/ 08:14 0.3215 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 19:31 0.326 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 20:21 0.334 EUR 0.00
17

18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370505
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162673097
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342989833
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248418719

AQUA METALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

AQUA
MMETALS

Company Profile

Contact Details
AQUA METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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